
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00343

08/05/20
22

ALLIANCE HEALTH PONCA 
CITY Plaintiff

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL vs.
SWINFORD, ROBERT RAY

SUIT ON OPEN 
ACCOUNT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00345

08/05/20
22

ALLIANCE HEALTH PONCA 
CITY Plaintiff

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL vs.
BATT, TERRY JAMES

SUIT ON OPEN 
ACCOUNT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00346

08/05/20
22

ALLIANCE HEALTH PONCA 
CITY Plaintiff

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL vs.
DOWLER, JARED

SUIT ON OPEN 
ACCOUNT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00347

08/05/20
22

ALLIANCE HEALTH PONCA 
CITY Plaintiff

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL vs.
VILLARRUEL, MARCIANO

SUIT ON OPEN 
ACCOUNT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00348

08/05/20
22

ALLIANCE HEALTH PONCA 
CITY Plaintiff

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL vs.
YOUNG, JASON

SUIT ON OPEN 
ACCOUNT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00349

08/05/20
22

ALLIANCE HEALTH PONCA 
CITY Plaintiff

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL vs.
TURNER, ALEXANDRA

SUIT ON OPEN 
ACCOUNT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00345

08/05/20
22

BATT, TERRY 
JAMES Defendant

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL vs.
BATT, TERRY JAMES

SUIT ON OPEN 
ACCOUNT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00557

08/05/20
22

BISHOP, WILLIAM 
EDWARD Defendant

YES FINANCE vs. BISHOP, WILLIAM 
EDWARD

MONEY 
JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00343

08/05/20
22

COMPANY LLC Plaintiff
KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL vs.
SWINFORD, ROBERT RAY

SUIT ON OPEN 
ACCOUNT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00345

08/05/20
22

COMPANY LLC Plaintiff
KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL vs.
BATT, TERRY JAMES

SUIT ON OPEN 
ACCOUNT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00346

08/05/20
22

COMPANY LLC Plaintiff
KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL vs.
DOWLER, JARED

SUIT ON OPEN 
ACCOUNT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00347

08/05/20
22

COMPANY LLC Plaintiff
KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL vs.
VILLARRUEL, MARCIANO

SUIT ON OPEN 
ACCOUNT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00348

08/05/20
22

COMPANY LLC Plaintiff
KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL vs.
YOUNG, JASON

SUIT ON OPEN 
ACCOUNT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00349

08/05/20
22

COMPANY LLC Plaintiff
KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL vs.
TURNER, ALEXANDRA

SUIT ON OPEN 
ACCOUNT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00343

08/05/20
22

D/B/A Plaintiff
KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL vs.
SWINFORD, ROBERT RAY

SUIT ON OPEN 
ACCOUNT
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00345

08/05/20
22

D/B/A Plaintiff
KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL 
vs. BATT, TERRY JAMES

SUIT ON OPEN 
ACCOUNT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00346

08/05/20
22

D/B/A Plaintiff
KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL 
vs. DOWLER, JARED

SUIT ON OPEN 
ACCOUNT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00347

08/05/20
22

D/B/A Plaintiff
KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL 
vs. VILLARRUEL, MARCIANO

SUIT ON OPEN 
ACCOUNT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00348

08/05/20
22

D/B/A Plaintiff
KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL 
vs. YOUNG, JASON

SUIT ON OPEN 
ACCOUNT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00349

08/05/20
22

D/B/A Plaintiff
KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL 
vs. TURNER, ALEXANDRA

SUIT ON OPEN 
ACCOUNT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00555

08/05/20
22

DAVIS, TANYA Defendant SURE FINANCE vs. DAVIS, TANYA MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00120

08/05/20
22

DBA Plaintiff
TRUIST BANK vs. MANSFIELD, 
ZACHARY TREVOR

MONEY 
JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00556

08/05/20
22

DESEGONZAC, VICTOR 
A Defendant

YES FINANCE vs. DESEGONZAC, 
VICTOR A

MONEY 
JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00350

08/05/20
22

DISCOVER BANK Plaintiff
DISCOVER BANK vs. MANSFIELD, 
CINDY

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00346

08/05/20
22

DOWLER, JARED Defendant
KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL 
vs. DOWLER, JARED

SUIT ON OPEN 
ACCOUNT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00559

08/05/20
22

H & K CATTLE AND 
TRUCKING Defendant

OVERMAN, BRYAN vs. HEAD, NEAL MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00344

08/05/20
22

HAGGARD, JOHNNY 
WAYNE Defendant

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL 
vs. HAGGARD, JOHNNY WAYNE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00344

08/05/20
22

HAGGARD, 
YOLANDA Defendant

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL 
vs. HAGGARD, JOHNNY WAYNE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00559

08/05/20
22

HEAD, NEAL Defendant OVERMAN, BRYAN vs. HEAD, NEAL MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00343

08/05/20
22

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA 
HOSPITAL Plaintiff

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL 
vs. SWINFORD, ROBERT RAY

SUIT ON OPEN 
ACCOUNT

https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200343
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200343
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00344

08/05/20
22

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA 
HOSPITAL Plaintiff

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL 
vs. HAGGARD, JOHNNY WAYNE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00345

08/05/20
22

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA 
HOSPITAL Plaintiff

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL 
vs. BATT, TERRY JAMES

SUIT ON OPEN 
ACCOUNT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00346

08/05/20
22

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA 
HOSPITAL Plaintiff

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL 
vs. DOWLER, JARED

SUIT ON OPEN 
ACCOUNT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00347

08/05/20
22

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA 
HOSPITAL Plaintiff

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL 
vs. VILLARRUEL, MARCIANO

SUIT ON OPEN 
ACCOUNT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00348

08/05/20
22

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA 
HOSPITAL Plaintiff

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL 
vs. YOUNG, JASON

SUIT ON OPEN 
ACCOUNT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00349

08/05/20
22

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA 
HOSPITAL Plaintiff

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL 
vs. TURNER, ALEXANDRA

SUIT ON OPEN 
ACCOUNT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00120

08/05/20
22

LIGHTSTREAM Plaintiff
TRUIST BANK vs. MANSFIELD, 
ZACHARY TREVOR

MONEY 
JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00350

08/05/20
22

MANSFIELD, CINDY Defendant
DISCOVER BANK vs. MANSFIELD, 
CINDY

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00120

08/05/20
22

MANSFIELD, ZACHARY 
TREVOR Defendant

TRUIST BANK vs. MANSFIELD, 
ZACHARY TREVOR

MONEY 
JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00558

08/05/20
22

MCWILLIAMS, 
TAMMIE Defendant

YES FINANCE vs. MCWILLIAMS, 
TAMMIE

MONEY 
JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00554

08/05/20
22

MINER, LESLIE Defendant SURE FINANCE vs. MINER, LESLIE MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00553

08/05/20
22

MOJILONG, LOKANAN Defendant
SURE FINANCE vs. MOJILONG, 
LOKANAN

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00560

08/05/20
22

MOUNT, TENDER Defendant
NORTH CENTRAL VET SERVICE vs. 
MOUNT, TENDER

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00560

08/05/20
22

NORTH CENTRAL VET 
SERVICE Plaintiff

NORTH CENTRAL VET SERVICE vs. 
MOUNT, TENDER

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00559

08/05/20
22

OVERMAN, BRYAN Plaintiff OVERMAN, BRYAN vs. HEAD, NEAL MONEY JUDGMENT

https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200559
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200559
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https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200560
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200553
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200553
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200554
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200554
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200558
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200558
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2200120
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2200120
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200350
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200350
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2200120
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2200120
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200349
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200349
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200348
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200348
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200347
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200347
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200346
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200346
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200345
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200345
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200344
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200344
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2022-
00111

08/05/20
22

PAYNE, JEREMIAH 
NICHOLAS Defendant

PAYNE, LAUREN RENEE vs. PAYNE, 
JEREMIAH NICHOLAS

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION 
OF MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2022-
00111

08/05/20
22

PAYNE, LAUREN 
RENEE Plaintiff

PAYNE, LAUREN RENEE vs. PAYNE, 
JEREMIAH NICHOLAS

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION 
OF MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00120

08/05/20
22

SUCCESSOR BY MERGER 
TO Plaintiff

TRUIST BANK vs. MANSFIELD, 
ZACHARY TREVOR

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00120

08/05/20
22

SUNTRUST BANK Plaintiff
TRUIST BANK vs. MANSFIELD, 
ZACHARY TREVOR

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00553

08/05/20
22

SURE FINANCE Plaintiff
SURE FINANCE vs. MOJILONG, 
LOKANAN

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00554

08/05/20
22

SURE FINANCE Plaintiff SURE FINANCE vs. MINER, LESLIE MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00555

08/05/20
22

SURE FINANCE Plaintiff SURE FINANCE vs. DAVIS, TANYA MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00343

08/05/20
22

SWINFORD, ROBERT 
RAY Defendant

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA 
HOSPITAL vs. SWINFORD, ROBERT 
RAY

SUIT ON OPEN ACCOUNT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2022-
00112

08/05/20
22

TERRELL, FERA Plaintiff
TERRELL, FERA vs. TERRELL, JOHN 
BRANDON

LEGAL SEPARATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2022-
00112

08/05/20
22

TERRELL, JOHN 
BRANDON Defendant

TERRELL, FERA vs. TERRELL, JOHN 
BRANDON

LEGAL SEPARATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00120

08/05/20
22

TRUIST BANK Plaintiff
TRUIST BANK vs. MANSFIELD, 
ZACHARY TREVOR

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00349

08/05/20
22

TURNER, 
ALEXANDRA Defendant

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA 
HOSPITAL vs. TURNER, ALEXANDRA

SUIT ON OPEN ACCOUNT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00347

08/05/20
22

VILLARRUEL, 
MARCIANO Defendant

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA 
HOSPITAL vs. VILLARRUEL, 
MARCIANO

SUIT ON OPEN ACCOUNT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00556

08/05/20
22

YES FINANCE Plaintiff
YES FINANCE vs. DESEGONZAC, 
VICTOR A

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00557

08/05/20
22

YES FINANCE Plaintiff
YES FINANCE vs. BISHOP, WILLIAM 
EDWARD

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Court
Case 
Number

Filed On Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00558

08/05/202
2

YES FINANCE Plaintiff YES FINANCE vs. MCWILLIAMS, TAMMIE MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00348

08/05/202
2

YOUNG, 
JASON Defendant

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL vs. 
YOUNG, JASON

SUIT ON OPEN 
ACCOUNT

https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200348
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