Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00343	08/05/20 22	ALLIANCE HEALTH PONCA CITY Plaintiff	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL vs. SWINFORD, ROBERT RAY	SUIT ON OPEN ACCOUNT
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00345	08/05/20 22	ALLIANCE HEALTH PONCA CITY Plaintiff	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL vs. BATT, TERRY JAMES	SUIT ON OPEN ACCOUNT
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00346	08/05/20 22	ALLIANCE HEALTH PONCA CITY Plaintiff	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL vs. DOWLER, JARED	SUIT ON OPEN ACCOUNT
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00347	08/05/20 22	ALLIANCE HEALTH PONCA CITY Plaintiff	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL vs. VILLARRUEL, MARCIANO	SUIT ON OPEN ACCOUNT
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00348	08/05/20 22	ALLIANCE HEALTH PONCA CITY Plaintiff	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL vs. YOUNG, JASON	SUIT ON OPEN ACCOUNT
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00349	08/05/20 22	ALLIANCE HEALTH PONCA CITY Plaintiff	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL vs. TURNER, ALEXANDRA	SUIT ON OPEN ACCOUNT
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00345	08/05/20 22	BATT, TERRY JAMES Defendant	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL vs. BATT, TERRY JAMES	SUIT ON OPEN ACCOUNT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00557	08/05/20 22	BISHOP, WILLIAM EDWARD <b>Defendant</b>	YES FINANCE vs. BISHOP, WILLIAM EDWARD	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00343	08/05/20 22	COMPANY LLC Plaintiff	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL vs. SWINFORD, ROBERT RAY	SUIT ON OPEN ACCOUNT
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00345	08/05/20 22	COMPANY LLC Plaintiff	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL vs. BATT, TERRY JAMES	SUIT ON OPEN ACCOUNT
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00346	08/05/20 22	COMPANY LLC Plaintiff	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL vs. DOWLER, JARED	SUIT ON OPEN ACCOUNT
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00347	08/05/20 22	COMPANY LLC Plaintiff	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL vs. VILLARRUEL, MARCIANO	SUIT ON OPEN ACCOUNT
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00348	08/05/20 22	COMPANY LLC Plaintiff	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL vs. YOUNG, JASON	SUIT ON OPEN ACCOUNT
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00349	08/05/20 22	COMPANY LLC Plaintiff	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL vs. TURNER, ALEXANDRA	SUIT ON OPEN ACCOUNT
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00343	08/05/20 22	D/B/A Plaintiff	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL vs. SWINFORD, ROBERT RAY	SUIT ON OPEN ACCOUNT

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00345	08/05/20 22	D/B/A Plaintiff	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL vs. BATT, TERRY JAMES	SUIT ON OPEN ACCOUNT
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00346	08/05/20 22	D/B/A Plaintiff	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL vs. DOWLER, JARED	SUIT ON OPEN ACCOUNT
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00347	08/05/20 22	D/B/A Plaintiff	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL vs. VILLARRUEL, MARCIANO	SUIT ON OPEN ACCOUNT
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00348	08/05/20 22	D/B/A Plaintiff	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL vs. YOUNG, JASON	SUIT ON OPEN ACCOUNT
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00349	08/05/20 22	D/B/A Plaintiff	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL vs. TURNER, ALEXANDRA	SUIT ON OPEN ACCOUNT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00555	08/05/20 22	DAVIS, TANYA Defendant	SURE FINANCE vs. DAVIS, TANYA	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00120	08/05/20 22	DBA Plaintiff	TRUIST BANK vs. MANSFIELD, ZACHARY TREVOR	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00556	08/05/20 22	DESEGONZAC, VICTOR A Defendant	YES FINANCE vs. DESEGONZAC, VICTOR A	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00350	08/05/20 22	DISCOVER BANK Plaintiff	DISCOVER BANK vs. MANSFIELD, CINDY	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00346	08/05/20 22	DOWLER, JARED Defendant	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL vs. DOWLER, JARED	SUIT ON OPEN ACCOUNT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00559	08/05/20 22	H & K CATTLE AND TRUCKING Defendant	OVERMAN, BRYAN vs. HEAD, NEAL	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00344	08/05/20 22	HAGGARD, JOHNNY WAYNE Defendant	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL vs. HAGGARD, JOHNNY WAYNE	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00344	08/05/20 22	HAGGARD, YOLANDA Defendant	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL vs. HAGGARD, JOHNNY WAYNE	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00559	08/05/20 22	HEAD, NEAL Defendant	OVERMAN, BRYAN vs. HEAD, NEAL	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00343	08/05/20 22	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL Plaintiff	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL vs. SWINFORD, ROBERT RAY	SUIT ON OPEN ACCOUNT

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00344	08/05/20 22	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL Plaintiff	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL vs. HAGGARD, JOHNNY WAYNE	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	CS-2022-	08/05/20	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL vs. BATT, TERRY JAMES	SUIT ON OPEN
(Newkirk)	00345	22	HOSPITAL Plaintiff		ACCOUNT
Kay	CS-2022-	08/05/20	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL vs. DOWLER, JARED	SUIT ON OPEN
(Newkirk)	00346	22	HOSPITAL Plaintiff		ACCOUNT
Kay	CS-2022-	08/05/20	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL vs. VILLARRUEL, MARCIANO	SUIT ON OPEN
(Newkirk)	00347	22	HOSPITAL Plaintiff		ACCOUNT
Kay	CS-2022-	08/05/20	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL vs. YOUNG, JASON	SUIT ON OPEN
(Newkirk)	00348	22	HOSPITAL Plaintiff		ACCOUNT
Kay	CS-2022-	08/05/20	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL vs. TURNER, ALEXANDRA	SUIT ON OPEN
(Newkirk)	00349	22	HOSPITAL Plaintiff		ACCOUNT
Kay	CJ-2022-	08/05/20	LIGHTSTREAM Plaintiff	TRUIST BANK vs. MANSFIELD,	MONEY
(Newkirk)	00120	22		ZACHARY TREVOR	JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00350	08/05/20 22	MANSFIELD, CINDY Defendant	DISCOVER BANK vs. MANSFIELD, CINDY	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	CJ-2022-	08/05/20	MANSFIELD, ZACHARY	TRUIST BANK vs. MANSFIELD,	MONEY
(Newkirk)	00120	22	TREVOR Defendant	ZACHARY TREVOR	JUDGEMENT
Kay	SC-2022-	08/05/20	MCWILLIAMS,	YES FINANCE vs. MCWILLIAMS, TAMMIE	MONEY
(Newkirk)	00558	22	TAMMIE Defendant		JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00554	08/05/20 22	MINER, LESLIE Defendant	SURE FINANCE vs. MINER, LESLIE	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00553	08/05/20 22	MOJILONG, LOKANAN Defendant	SURE FINANCE vs. MOJILONG, LOKANAN	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00560	08/05/20 22	MOUNT, TENDER Defendant	NORTH CENTRAL VET SERVICE vs. MOUNT, TENDER	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00560	08/05/20 22	NORTH CENTRAL VET SERVICE Plaintiff	NORTH CENTRAL VET SERVICE vs. MOUNT, TENDER	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00559	08/05/20 22	OVERMAN, BRYAN Plaintiff	OVERMAN, BRYAN vs. HEAD, NEAL	MONEY JUDGMENT

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2022- 00111	08/05/20 22	PAYNE, JEREMIAH NICHOLAS Defendant	PAYNE, LAUREN RENEE vs. PAYNE, JEREMIAH NICHOLAS	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2022- 00111	08/05/20 22	PAYNE, LAUREN RENEE Plaintiff	PAYNE, LAUREN RENEE vs. PAYNE, JEREMIAH NICHOLAS	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00120	08/05/20 22	SUCCESSOR BY MERGER TO Plaintiff	TRUIST BANK vs. MANSFIELD, ZACHARY TREVOR	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00120	08/05/20 22	SUNTRUST BANK Plaintiff	TRUIST BANK vs. MANSFIELD, ZACHARY TREVOR	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00553		SURE FINANCE Plaintiff	SURE FINANCE vs. MOJILONG, LOKANAN	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00554		SURE FINANCE Plaintiff	SURE FINANCE vs. MINER, LESLIE	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00555	08/05/20 22	SURE FINANCE Plaintiff	SURE FINANCE vs. DAVIS, TANYA	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00343	08/05/20 22	SWINFORD, ROBERT RAY Defendant	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL vs. SWINFORD, ROBERT RAY	SUIT ON OPEN ACCOUNT
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2022- 00112	08/05/20 22	TERRELL, FERA Plaintiff	TERRELL, FERA vs. TERRELL, JOHN BRANDON	LEGAL SEPARATION
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2022- 00112	08/05/20 22	TERRELL, JOHN BRANDON Defendant	TERRELL, FERA vs. TERRELL, JOHN BRANDON	LEGAL SEPARATION
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00120	08/05/20 22	TRUIST BANK Plaintiff	TRUIST BANK vs. MANSFIELD, ZACHARY TREVOR	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00349	08/05/20 22	TURNER, ALEXANDRA Defendant	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL vs. TURNER, ALEXANDRA	SUIT ON OPEN ACCOUNT
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00347	08/05/20 22	VILLARRUEL, MARCIANO Defendant	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL vs. VILLARRUEL, MARCIANO	SUIT ON OPEN ACCOUNT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00556	08/05/20 22	YES FINANCE Plaintiff	YES FINANCE vs. DESEGONZAC, VICTOR A	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00557	08/05/20 22	YES FINANCE Plaintiff	YES FINANCE vs. BISHOP, WILLIAM EDWARD	MONEY JUDGEMENT

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00558	08/05/202 2	YES FINANCE Plaintiff	YES FINANCE vs. MCWILLIAMS, TAMMIE	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00348	08/05/202 2	YOUNG, JASON Defendant	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL vs. YOUNG, JASON	SUIT ON OPEN ACCOUNT